
Championship Standings
Season 2026 Status: 30/01/2026

No. Driver Team Total R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2
1 66 Marco Giltrap Team 75 Motorsport GmbH 45 20 25
2 30 Wouter Boerekamps Team GP Elite 41 25 16
3 98 Nick Ho Team GP Elite 31 11 20
4 27 Tio Ellinas EST1 Racing 29 16 13
5 96 Milan Marczak RedAnt Racing 24 13 11
6 12 Luciano Martinez Ombra Racing 18 9 9
7 111 Nikola Miljkovic Spark Racing Team 16 8 8
8 11 Matheus Comparatto Ombra Racing 14 4 10
9 10 Joep Muller PG Motorsport 13 10 3

10 144 Levin Gelf SEEBACH Motorsport 13 7 6
11 46 Cesar Vandewoestyne 2B Autosport 12 5 7
12 29 Jesse Polderdijk RedAnt Racing 11 6 5
13 919 Hjelte Hoffner MDM Motorsport 4 DNC 4
14 28 Alex Reimann EST1 Racing 0 DNS DNS

No. Driver Team Total R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2
1 10 Joep Muller PG Motorsport 41 25 16
2 29 Jesse Polderdijk RedAnt Racing 36 16 20
3 144 Levin Gelf SEEBACH Motorsport 45 20 25

No. Driver Team Total R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2
1 224 Joel Monegro Track Experience by Manthey 100 50 50
2 19 Daniel Lewis Race Car Consiltants Ltd 71 35 36
3 221 Eric Santos Track Experience by Manthey 66 26 40
4 91 Javier Ripoll Jr. EST1 Racing 66 40 26
5 77 Ihsan Levent Türkmen MDM Motorsport 64 32 32
6 222 Jan Klingelnberg FACH AUTO TECH 43 22 21
7 245 Hugues Vandewoestyne 2B Autosport 32 15 17
8 33 Oleksandr Dobik HADECA Racing 32 17 15
9 92 Hans Frisch a-workx 19 DQ 19

10 8 Caspar Hogeboom Team GP Elite 19 19 DNC
11 9 Ernst Inderbitzin FACH AUTO TECH 0 DNS DNS
12 218 Merabi Mekvabischvili Laptime-Performance 0 DNC DQ

No. Driver Team Total R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2
1 224 Joel Monegro Track Experience by Manthey 50 25 25
2 221 Eric Santos Track Experience by Manthey 33 13 20
3 91 Javier Ripoll Jr. EST1 Racing 33 20 13
4 77 Ihsan Levent Türkmen MDM Motorsport 32 16 16
5 222 Jan Klingelnberg FACH AUTO TECH 22 11 11
6 245 Hugues Vandewoestyne 2B Autosport 17 8 9
7 33 Oleksandr Dobik HADECA Racing 17 9 8
8 92 Hans Frisch a-workx 10 DQ 10
9 8 Caspar Hogeboom Team GP Elite 10 10 DNC

10 9 Ernst Inderbitzin FACH AUTO TECH 0 DNS DNS
11 218 Merabi Mekvabischvili Laptime-Performance 0 DNC DQ

No. Driver Team Total R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2
1 19 Daniel Lewis Race Car Consiltants Ltd 50 25 25
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